

# Maschinen www.heinz-sanders.de

Papenburg Heinz Sanders GmbH Friederikenstraße 100 26871 Papenburg info@heinz-sanders.de Niederlangen Heinz Sanders GmbH Fresenburger Weg 4 49779 Niederlangen maschinen@heinz-sanders.de **Spelle** Heinz Sanders GmbH Robert-Bosch-Straße 9 48480 Spelle

spelle@heinz-sanders.de

### BERNARDO SRB 40 NC (1125-3110011)



Control type konventionell

Construction year 2021

Machine no. 1125-3110011

Make BERNARDO

\*\* Very good condition

\* Electromotive height adjustment of the drill head without adjustment

the drilling position, ideal for deep hole drilling

\* Drill head can be swiveled 180°, boom can be moved back and forth and horizontally

pivotable

\* Thread cutting device and 6 automatic drilling feeds

\* Large table surface (1195 x 500 mm) for simultaneous clamping several workpieces

\* Digital speed and drilling depth display

\* Quickly adjust the drill head to the workpiece and clamp it

hydraulic

\* with electronically stepless speed control

\* User-friendly operation via membrane keyboard

Scope of delivery: Thread cutting device LED machine light Coolant device Height-adjustable protective cover Electromagnetic spindle feed Digital speed display Digital drilling depth display Electromotive drill head adjustment

#### Machine attributes

bore capacity in steel (diameter):	40 mm
arm length:	370 - 950 mm
workpiece height max .:	mm
turning speeds:	50 - 316 / 316 - 2000 U/min
spindle taper:	MK 4
tread diameter:	max. M30
boring head:	-90° bis +90° schwenkbar
quill stroke:	200 mm
feed:	(6) 0,08 - 0,50 mm/U
distance spindle /table:	390 - 780 mm
T-slots:	18 mm
column diameter:	220 mm
total power requirement:	2,2 kW
weight of the machine ca .:	2,8 t
dimensions of the machine ca .:	2,45 x 1,2 x 2,72 m

## Machine images







## Maschinen www.heinz-sanders.de

Papenburg Heinz Sanders GmbH Friederikenstraße 100 26871 Papenburg info@heinz-sanders.de Niederlangen Heinz Sanders GmbH Fresenburger Weg 4 49779 Niederlangen maschinen@heinz-sanders.de Spelle Heinz Sanders GmbH Robert-Bosch-Straße 9 48480 Spelle spelle@heinz-sanders.de





